
AMHR Canadian All Stars

1101

 1st Mary MacArthur

 2nd Diane Drouillard

 3rd Natasha Nickel

 4th Caitlyn Malyk

 4th Lena McMurtry

1102

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Sophie Drinkwater

 3rd Emily Ketchmark

 4th Mary MacArthur

 5th Emily Ketchmark

 6th Tina Walker

 7th Caitlyn Malyk

 8th Natasha Nickel

 9th Kassie O'Brien

1103

 1st Diane Drouillard

 1st Mary MacArthur

1106

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Mary MacArthur356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

349729 B & C'S CHROME

362597 SILVER SHADOWS LITTLE KING KOMO

303723 ERICA'S X MARKS THE SPOT

AMHR Stallion Senior Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

AMHR Aged Stallion, 3 & Older Over 32-34

334692 KOKANEE CHILLIWACK

B & C'S CHROME

345301 WHISPERING HILLS DADDYS PRIDE

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

344347 OMG MAKE IT A DOUBLE

355191 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS TOUCHE D'ARTAGNAN

AMHR Aged Stallion, 3 & Older - 34 & Under

359604 KARLENAS SIMPLY THE SWEETEST

344347 OMG MAKE IT A DOUBLE

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

345977 WINNING STREAKS CHROMED OUT LEGACY

349729

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

AMHR Model Stallion, 2 & Older - 34 & Under

303723 ERICA'S X MARKS THE SPOT

334692 KOKANEE CHILLIWACK



 3rd Sophie Drinkwater

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Emily Ketchmark

 6th Diane Drouillard

 6th Tina Walker

 8th Caitlyn Malyk

1107

 1st Hannah Logan

 2nd Craig Cline

 2nd Lena McMurtry

 4th Craig Cline

1108

 1st Ryan Rodgers or Vanessa Savage

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Eva Ketchmark

 5th Kayla Morrice

 6th Craig Cline

 7th Lena McMurtry

 8th Craig Cline

 9th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

10th Evelyn Budiselich

1110 AMHR Stallion Junior Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

360825 WANDER WEST UNTAMED HEART

362238 HHH CINCO'S RUM RUNNER

361508 OMG RATED PG

360234 WINDSWEPT ARISTOCRAT SPLASHOBOURBON

361509 OMG GET THIS PARTY STARTED

362176 KARLENAS BANKING ON THE BEST

362296 KM FROM BOLD TO GOLD

362428 SILVERFOOT COSMIC FLASH

362202 LEGACY MIDNIGHT MASQUERADE

361742 TJ DOUBLE SHOT OF WHISKEY

359420 OMG SHARP DRESSED MAN

AMHR Two Year Old Stallion - 33 & Under

359228 FREE REIN'S ASH OF ICARUS

AMHR Yearling Stallion - 32 & Under

359418 OMG THIS JUST IN

359604 KARLENAS SIMPLY THE SWEETEST

334692 KOKANEE CHILLIWACK

345301 WHISPERING HILLS DADDYS PRIDE

344347 OMG MAKE IT A DOUBLE

355191 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS TOUCHE D'ARTAGNAN

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

345977 WINNING STREAKS CHROMED OUT LEGACY



 1st Ryan Rodgers or Vanessa Savage

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Lena McMurtry

 5th Craig Cline

 5th Eva Ketchmark

 7th Hannah Logan

 7th Craig Cline

1111

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Ryan Rodgers or Vanessa Savage

 3rd Mary MacArthur

 4th Sophie Drinkwater

 5th Emily Ketchmark

 6th Emily Ketchmark

 7th Diane Drouillard

 7th Tina Walker

 9th Lena McMurtry

10th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

1112

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Ryan Rodgers or Vanessa Savage

 3rd Mary MacArthur

362428 SILVERFOOT COSMIC FLASH

349729 B & C'S CHROME

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

355191 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS TOUCHE D'ARTAGNAN

334692 KOKANEE CHILLIWACK

AMHR Amateur Halter Stallion - 34 & Under

361742 TJ DOUBLE SHOT OF WHISKEY

359604 KARLENAS SIMPLY THE SWEETEST

345977 WINNING STREAKS CHROMED OUT LEGACY

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

362296 KM FROM BOLD TO GOLD

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

AMHR Stallion Grand Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

361508 OMG RATED PG

359228 FREE REIN'S ASH OF ICARUS

362428 SILVERFOOT COSMIC FLASH

349729 B & C'S CHROME

359604 KARLENAS SIMPLY THE SWEETEST

361742 TJ DOUBLE SHOT OF WHISKEY

362202 LEGACY MIDNIGHT MASQUERADE

359420 OMG SHARP DRESSED MAN

362296 KM FROM BOLD TO GOLD

362428 SILVERFOOT COSMIC FLASH



 4th Hannah Logan

 5th Caitlyn Malyk

 6th Craig Cline

 7th Evelyn Budiselich

 8th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1113

 1st Leslie Simeniuk

 2nd Karen Brown

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 3rd Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1114

 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Pam LeBoutillier

 5th Leslie Simeniuk

 6th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 7th Karen Brown

 7th Hazel Moyer

 9th Patricia or Erin Bricker

10th Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

1117

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

360111 DREAM'S SMOKEY COWBOY

AMHR Gelding Senior Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

DENALI'S DAILY GRAND

307784 DOUBLE D UNCENSORED OBSESSION

344661 EASTSIDE ACRES DEXTER

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

AMHR Aged Gelding, 3 & Older - 34 & Under

326500 SKR GYPSYMANDU

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

353115

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

307784 DOUBLE D UNCENSORED OBSESSION

361508 OMG RATED PG

344347 OMG MAKE IT A DOUBLE

AMHR Model Gelding, 2 & Older - 34 & Under

362238 HHH CINCO'S RUM RUNNER

360825 WANDER WEST UNTAMED HEART

359228 FREE REIN'S ASH OF ICARUS



 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Pam LeBoutillier

 5th Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

 6th Karen Brown

 6th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 8th Leslie Simeniuk

 8th Patricia or Erin Bricker

 8th Hazel Moyer

1121

 1st Chantelle Parvais

1122

 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Pam LeBoutillier

 5th Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

 6th Karen Brown

 6th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 8th Leslie Simeniuk

 8th Patricia or Erin Bricker

 8th Chantelle Parvais

307784 DOUBLE D UNCENSORED OBSESSION

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

361885 MEADOWIND ADMIRAL OF YORK

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

344661 EASTSIDE ACRES DEXTER

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

AMHR Gelding Junior Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

361885 MEADOWIND ADMIRAL OF YORK

360111 DREAM'S SMOKEY COWBOY

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

AMHR Gelding Grand Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

353115 DENALI'S DAILY GRAND

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

307784 DOUBLE D UNCENSORED OBSESSION

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

344661 EASTSIDE ACRES DEXTER

353115 DENALI'S DAILY GRAND



1123

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Leslie Simeniuk

 3rd Karen Brown

 4th Carolyn Savage

 4th Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

 4th Sabrina Langner

 7th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1124

 1st Leslie Simeniuk

 2nd Taylor Hynds-Howe

 3rd Lena McMurtry

 3rd Colleen Anderson

 5th Denise Longfield

 6th Karen Brown

 7th Craig Cline or Jason Rowe

 8th Glenda Goerzen

 9th Loranda Bath

10th Karla or Kassandra O'Brien

1125

 1st Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Leslie Simeniuk

AMHR Aged Mare, 3 & Older - 34 & Under

362599 4K KOMO & DREAMERS LITTLE CLEOPATRA

349126 SAN SUJOS SMARTIE PANTS

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL

321818 DOUBLE M DARLIN ROSE

357041 BLUFF CREEK'S PERFECT REFLECTION

359243 PRAIRIE HILLS MYSTIC LADY

358894 JEM BE DAZZLE BOBBI

356387 OMG DANGEROUS ADDICTION

332234 AMARETTO HAPPILY EVER AFTER

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL

357770 LBM LAST DANCE

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

353115 DENALI'S DAILY GRAND

AMHR Model Mare, 2 & Older - 34 & Under

326500 SKR GYPSYMANDU

356254 FREE REIN'S COLLECTA PRIVATE PULQUE

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

307784 DOUBLE D UNCENSORED OBSESSION

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

AMHR Amateur Halter Gelding - 34 & Under



 3rd Penny or Derek Geddes

 4th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 5th Karen Brown

 6th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 7th Gwen Schubert

 8th Sandy Baker or Kate Shelley or Joan Cunningham

 9th Colleen Anderson

10th Sabrina or Sandy or Stewart Langner

1126

 1st Lena McMurtry

 2nd Loranda Bath

1127

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 2nd Leona Alcock

1129

 1st Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Leslie Simeniuk

 3rd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 3rd Penny or Derek Geddes

 5th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 6th Karen Brown

 7th Lena McMurtry

 8th Taylor Hynds-Howe332234 AMARETTO HAPPILY EVER AFTER

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

355952 NIXONS HILL GLITTER AND GOLD

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

357041 BLUFF CREEK'S PERFECT REFLECTION

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

355171 WELLINGTON'S MOONLIGHT DESIRE

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL

AMHR Mare Senior Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

321818 DOUBLE M DARLIN ROSE

AMHR Aged Mare, 3 & Older - Over 30-32

349126 SAN SUJOS SMARTIE PANTS

AMHR Aged Mare, 3 & Older - Over 32-34

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

348022 VISTA VALLEYS ZIPPICHINO

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

333258 LBM KISS AND TELL

357770 LBM LAST DANCE

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

355952 NIXONS HILL GLITTER AND GOLD

332234 AMARETTO HAPPILY EVER AFTER

357041 BLUFF CREEK'S PERFECT REFLECTION



 8th Loranda Bath

10th Sandy Baker or Kate Shelley or Joan Cunningham

1130

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Craig Cline

 3rd Denise Longfield

 4th Karla or Kassandra O'Brien

 5th Glenda Goerzen

1131

 1st Tracy Conrad

 2nd Susan Peternel

 3rd Dana West

 4th Tina Walker

 5th Hailey Avery

 6th Tina Walker

 6th Tanya Unrau

 8th Lena McMurtry

 9th Kayla Morrice

10th Kim Dinwoodie

1133

 1st Tracy Conrad

 2nd Hailey Avery359588 SILVERFOOT SUGAR PLUM

360631 BANDIDOS MUSTANG SALLY

362174 KARLENAS PRETTY AS A PEACH

362182 FIELDSOFBLESSING UNBELIEVABLE CAMEO

AMHR Mare Junior Champion & Reserve - 33 & Under

361544 JEM BLACK SABBATH

360231 WINDSWEPT ARISTOCRATS PINK ROSE

361192 UPTOWNS TENAZ HOLD MY HALO

362128 D&K NO SUGAR TONIGHT

361193 UPTOWNS SIDERS HOT DONNA

360177 NIXONS HILL DANCE LITTLE SISTER

AMHR Yearling Mare - 32 & Under

358894 JEM BE DAZZLE BOBBI

362599 4K KOMO & DREAMERS LITTLE CLEOPATRA

362429 SILVERFOOT COSMIC JEWEL

360631 BANDIDOS MUSTANG SALLY

359243 PRAIRIE HILLS MYSTIC LADY

359416 OMG MIDNIGHT WARRIOR

359588 SILVERFOOT SUGAR PLUM

AMHR Two Year Old Mare - 33 & Under

348022 VISTA VALLEYS ZIPPICHINO

349126 SAN SUJOS SMARTIE PANTS



 3rd Denise Longfield

 4th Tina Walker

 5th Susan Peternel

 6th Lena McMurtry

 7th Craig Cline

 8th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 8th Tanya Unrau

10th Tina Walker

1134

 1st Tracy Conrad

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Leslie Simeniuk

 3rd Denise Longfield

 5th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 5th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 5th Lena McMurtry

 8th Lena McMurtry

 8th Penny or Derek Geddes

 8th Susan Peternel

1135

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Serena Krawczyk

 3rd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

321818 DOUBLE M DARLIN ROSE

359588 SILVERFOOT SUGAR PLUM

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

362174 KARLENAS PRETTY AS A PEACH

AMHR Amateur Halter Mare - 34 & Under

362429 SILVERFOOT COSMIC JEWEL

355952 NIXONS HILL GLITTER AND GOLD

359243 PRAIRIE HILLS MYSTIC LADY

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

AMHR Mare Grand Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

361193 UPTOWNS SIDERS HOT DONNA

362182 FIELDSOFBLESSING UNBELIEVABLE CAMEO

359588 SILVERFOOT SUGAR PLUM

360631 BANDIDOS MUSTANG SALLY

362174 KARLENAS PRETTY AS A PEACH

362429 SILVERFOOT COSMIC JEWEL

361796 AMARETTO SHORT N SWEET

359416 OMG MIDNIGHT WARRIOR

361192 UPTOWNS TENAZ HOLD MY HALO

359243 PRAIRIE HILLS MYSTIC LADY



 4th Leslie Simeniuk

 5th Hailey Avery

 6th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 7th Craig Cline

 8th Karen Brown

 9th Loranda Bath

10th Kim Dinwoodie

1136

 1st Mary MacArthur

 2nd Hilda Harness

 3rd Emily Ketchmark

 4th Kayla Morrice

 5th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 6th Kelly Wagar

 7th Michelle Curcio

 7th Emily Ketchmark

 9th Vicki or Robert Schulz

10th Hazel Moyer

1137

 1st Dana West

 2nd Christina or Michelle  Curcio 

 3rd Sabrina or Sandy or Stewart Langner

 4th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

356245 DOUBLE D KAHLUA LATTE

362128 D&K NO SUGAR TONIGHT

349625 CONFETTI'S TOUCH OF CORONA

333258 LBM KISS AND TELL

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

343795 AMARETTO'S BIG TEASE

AMHR Solid Color Mare - 34 & Under

360111 DREAM'S SMOKEY COWBOY

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

270997 DOUBLE DD CENTENNIAL GOLD

345301 WHISPERING HILLS DADDYS PRIDE

320929 DOUBLE D KNIGHTHAWK

361742 TJ DOUBLE SHOT OF WHISKEY

AMHR Solid Color Stallion and Gelding - 34 & Under

361544 JEM BLACK SABBATH

349126 SAN SUJOS SMARTIE PANTS

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

332234 AMARETTO HAPPILY EVER AFTER

360177 NIXONS HILL DANCE LITTLE SISTER

357041 BLUFF CREEK'S PERFECT REFLECTION

359416 OMG MIDNIGHT WARRIOR

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL



 4th Karen Brown

 6th Kim Dinwoodie

 6th Colleen Anderson

 6th Glenda Goerzen

 9th Kim Dinwoodie

10th Kayla Morrice

1138

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Dana West

 3rd Hannah Logan

 4th Evelyn Budiselich

 5th Rick or Trish Aubin

 5th Kassie O'Brien

 7th Shae Lyn Woodroffe

 8th Karen Brown

 9th Kelly and Tayten Wagar

10th Glenda Goerzen

10th Diane Drouillard

10th Chantelle Parvais

1139

 1st Evelyn Budiselich

 2nd Karla or Kassandra O'Brien

 3rd Kayla Morrice

BCM NXC COAT OF MANY COLORS

AMHR Multi-Color Mare - 34 & Under

361885 MEADOWIND ADMIRAL OF YORK

334692 KOKANEE CHILLIWACK

348524 SILVERFOOT LADY PHANTOM

362599 4K KOMO & DREAMERS LITTLE CLEOPATRA

360151

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

354671 MAGICS DESERT EAGLE

258659 HUSKER'S ROWDY RASCAL

340489 ROSE COUNTRYS TOP HAT & TAILS

360825 WANDER WEST UNTAMED HEART

359228 FREE REIN'S ASH OF ICARUS

363133 4KS DASHING LITTLE PRINCE

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

AMHR Multi-Color Stallion and Gelding - 34 & Under

360231 WINDSWEPT ARISTOCRATS PINK ROSE

361544 JEM BLACK SABBATH

331371 DKW'S THE GRAND ILLUSION

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

357041 BLUFF CREEK'S PERFECT REFLECTION

358894 JEM BE DAZZLE BOBBI

357770 LBM LAST DANCE



 4th Gwen Schubert

 4th Natasha Nickel

 6th Natasha Nickel

 7th Hazel Moyer

 8th Tanya Unrau

 9th Rick or Trish Aubin

1145

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Lisa Krick

 3rd Dana West

 4th Chantelle Parvais

 5th Pam LeBoutillier

 6th Noa  Locke-Dixon 

 7th Corinne Betteridge

 8th Corinne Betteridge

 9th Natasha Nickel

1146

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Dana West

 3rd Karla or Kassandra O'Brien

 4th Susan Peternel

 5th Hailey Avery

 5th Tanya Unrau

SILVERFOOT SUGAR PLUM

360177 NIXONS HILL DANCE LITTLE SISTER

362429 SILVERFOOT COSMIC JEWEL

362182 FIELDSOFBLESSING UNBELIEVABLE CAMEO

AMHR Youth Halter Mare - 34 & Under

328741 LBM MOONLIGHT BAY

338841 FIELDSOFBLESSING COLOR ME MAGIC

362599 4K KOMO & DREAMERS LITTLE CLEOPATRA

362128 D&K NO SUGAR TONIGHT

359588

COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

344661 EASTSIDE ACRES DEXTER

361885 MEADOWIND ADMIRAL OF YORK

317798 JEM FIRE IT UP BABY

288994 OAK GROVE LEGENDS CIMMARON

AMHR Youth Halter Gelding - 34 & Under

354905 MEADOWIND QUILLAS MISTY LUNA

362182 FIELDSOFBLESSING UNBELIEVABLE CAMEO

331371 DKW'S THE GRAND ILLUSION

323068 ZEPHYR WOODS ZEE ZEE TOP

317457

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

355945 COWGIRLS BEAUTIFUL SURPRIZE JUBILEE



 7th Melanie Barnim

1148

 1st Emily Ketchmark

 2nd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 3rd Karla or Kassandra O'Brien

 5th Eva Ketchmark

 6th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 7th Evelyn Budiselich

1168

 1st Emily Ketchmark

 2nd Eva Ketchmark

1169

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 2nd Denise Longfield

 3rd Karen Brown

 4th Gwen Schubert

 4th Tanya Unrau

 6th Hazel Moyer

 7th Kim Dinwoodie

1170

 1st Hazel Moyer

1201 AMHR Model Stallion, 2 & Older - Over 34-38

AMHR Gelding Owned, Bred and Shown by Exhibitor - 34 & Under

360111 DREAM'S SMOKEY COWBOY

362182 FIELDSOFBLESSING UNBELIEVABLE CAMEO

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

357041 BLUFF CREEK'S PERFECT REFLECTION

359243 PRAIRIE HILLS MYSTIC LADY

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

AMHR Mare Owned, Bred and Shown by Exhibitor - 34 & Under

362202 LEGACY MIDNIGHT MASQUERADE

AMHR Stallion, Owned, Bred and Shown by Exhibitor - 34 & Under

362296 KM FROM BOLD TO GOLD

362202 LEGACY MIDNIGHT MASQUERADE

362599 4K KOMO & DREAMERS LITTLE CLEOPATRA

360151 BCM NXC COAT OF MANY COLORS

362238 HHH CINCO'S RUM RUNNER

361742 TJ DOUBLE SHOT OF WHISKEY

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

362296 KM FROM BOLD TO GOLD

AMHR Owned, Bred & Shown By Exhibitor - 34 & Under

359591 SILVERFOOT NIC OF TIME



 1st Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 2nd Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

 3rd Hannah Logan

1202

 1st Serena or Jessica Krawczyk or Henri Laurencin

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Eva Ketchmark

 4th Hannah Logan

 5th Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 6th Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

1203

 1st Serena or Jessica Krawczyk or Henri Laurencin

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Eva Ketchmark

 4th Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

 5th Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 6th Hannah Logan

1204

 1st Kevin Byerlay

 2nd Carolyn Savage

1205

 1st Denise Longfield360373 LOVETT FARMS IDOLS CHEROKEE HAWK

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY

AMHR Yearling Stallion - Over 32-36

360108 DENALI’S BET ON THE BEST

AMHR Two Year Old Stallion - Over 33-37

358091 BANDIDOS GUN FOR HIRE

359910 DENALI’S HEZ SIMPLY SINFUL

352316 JSH HE'S A WANTED MAN

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO

AMHR Stallion Senior Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

359910 DENALI’S HEZ SIMPLY SINFUL

AMHR Aged Stallion, 3 & Older - Over 34-38

352316 JSH HE'S A WANTED MAN

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY



 2nd Kayla Morrice

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

1206

 1st Samantha or Strachen Edwards

1207

 1st Kevin Byerlay

 2nd Denise Longfield

 3rd Kayla Morrice

 4th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 5th Carolyn Savage

1208

 1st Kevin Byerlay

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Eva Ketchmark

 4th Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

 5th Serena or Jessica Krawczyk or Henri Laurencin

 6th Denise Longfield

 7th Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 8th Hannah Logan

 8th Carolyn Savage

 8th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

1209

 1st Serena or Jessica Krawczyk or Henri Laurencin

AMHR Amateur Halter Stallion - Over 34-38

361741 TJ LIGHT MY FIRE

360108 DENALI’S BET ON THE BEST

352316 JSH HE'S A WANTED MAN

360373 LOVETT FARMS IDOLS CHEROKEE HAWK

352316 JSH HE'S A WANTED MAN

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY

359910 DENALI’S HEZ SIMPLY SINFUL

358091 BANDIDOS GUN FOR HIRE

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO

360235 WINDSWEPT GLS BLACKPHANTOM

360373 LOVETT FARMS IDOLS CHEROKEE HAWK

AMHR Stallion Grand Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

360108 DENALI’S BET ON THE BEST

361741 TJ LIGHT MY FIRE

AMHR Stallion Junior Champion & Reserve - Over

358091 BANDIDOS GUN FOR HIRE

AMHR Stallion Foal of Current Year - Over 30-32

363137 BANDIDOS DELIVERANCE

361741 TJ LIGHT MY FIRE

360235 WINDSWEPT GLS BLACKPHANTOM



 2nd Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 3rd Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

 4th Carolyn Savage

1210

 1st Colleen Anderson

 2nd Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 3rd Denise Longfield

 4th Kim Dinwoodie

 5th Diane Drouillard

 6th Colleen Anderson

 7th Shannon Boreham

 7th Deanna Spencer

 9th Kim Dinwoodie

10th Amanda Forbes

1211

 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Jessica Krawczyk

 3rd Hailey Avery

 4th Colleen Anderson

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 6th Denise Longfield

 7th Colleen Anderson

 8th Michael Nelson or Chantel Praud or Courtney Gorcak-Praud

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

353204 HHH INDIANAS ILLEGAL MOONSHINE

265646 FIRST KNIGHTS PERFECT TIMING

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

339919 BANDIDOS PLATINUM EDITION

346570 NU-ERA TEMPLETON RYE

317183 TIBBS TANGO EXPLOSION

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

359733 MEADOWIND GRAPHIC GALAXY

356346 PRAIRIE HILLS STRAIGHT SHOOTER

AMHR Aged Gelding, 3 & Older - Over 34-38

329499 JEM CANADIAN FROST

358898 JEM BOBBY'S VELVET EDITION

356340 JEM VELVET VORTEX

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

362594 BLACKCREST KOKANEE C BISCOTTI

AMHR Model Gelding - 2 and Older - Over 34-38

360108 DENALI’S BET ON THE BEST

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

353204 HHH INDIANAS ILLEGAL MOONSHINE

317183 TIBBS TANGO EXPLOSION

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY



 8th Dana West

10th Roxanna Jacobson

1212

 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Jessica Krawczyk

 3rd Colleen Anderson

 4th Denise Longfield

 5th Hailey Avery

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 7th Colleen Anderson

 7th Pam LeBoutillier

 7th Roxanna Jacobson

10th Michael Nelson or Chantel Praud or Courtney Gorcak-Praud

10th Kim Dinwoodie

1213

 1st Shae-Lynn Haugh

 2nd Deanna Spencer

 3rd Kim Dinwoodie

 4th Diane Drouillard

1216

 1st Shae-Lynn Haugh

 2nd Deanna Spencer359733 MEADOWIND GRAPHIC GALAXY

AMHR Gelding Junior Champion & Reserve - Over

357407 AT LAST REMEMBER THE MAJIC

359733 MEADOWIND GRAPHIC GALAXY

357407 AT LAST REMEMBER THE MAJIC

362594 BLACKCREST KOKANEE C BISCOTTI

358898 JEM BOBBY'S VELVET EDITION

353481 JEM SILVER BULLET

345270 FIELDSOFBLESSING SOS LONE RANGER

AMHR Two Year Old Gelding - Over 33-37

356340 JEM VELVET VORTEX

265646 FIRST KNIGHTS PERFECT TIMING

NU-ERA TEMPLETON RYE

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

353204 HHH INDIANAS ILLEGAL MOONSHINE

AMHR Gelding Senior Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

353481 JEM SILVER BULLET

333596 BANDIDOS JACKS ARE LUCKY TOO

317183 TIBBS TANGO EXPLOSION

339919 BANDIDOS PLATINUM EDITION

346570



 3rd Kim Dinwoodie

 4th Diane Drouillard

1217

 1st Shae-Lynn Haugh

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Jessica Krawczyk

 4th Colleen Anderson

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 6th Diane Drouillard

 7th Deanna Spencer

 8th Colleen Anderson

 8th Denise Longfield

 8th Pam LeBoutillier

 8th Roxanna Jacobson

1218

 1st Shae-Lynn Haugh

 2nd Jessica Krawczyk

 3rd Hailey Avery

 4th Colleen Anderson

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 6th Michael Nelson or Chantel Praud or Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 6th Deanna Spencer

 8th Kim Dinwoodie

265646 FIRST KNIGHTS PERFECT TIMING

353204 HHH INDIANAS ILLEGAL MOONSHINE

356340 JEM VELVET VORTEX

359733 MEADOWIND GRAPHIC GALAXY

339919 BANDIDOS PLATINUM EDITION

357407 AT LAST REMEMBER THE MAJIC

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

AMHR Amateur Halter Gelding - Over 34-38

353481 JEM SILVER BULLET

345270 FIELDSOFBLESSING SOS LONE RANGER

353204 HHH INDIANAS ILLEGAL MOONSHINE

317183 TIBBS TANGO EXPLOSION

359733 MEADOWIND GRAPHIC GALAXY

362594 BLACKCREST KOKANEE C BISCOTTI

339919 BANDIDOS PLATINUM EDITION

346570 NU-ERA TEMPLETON RYE

357407 AT LAST REMEMBER THE MAJIC

AMHR Gelding Grand Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

362594 BLACKCREST KOKANEE C BISCOTTI

358898 JEM BOBBY'S VELVET EDITION



 9th Carolyn Savage

10th Shannon Boreham

1219

 1st Vicki or Robert Schulz

 1st Penny Geddes

 3rd Colleen Anderson

 4th Denise Longfield

 5th Denise Longfield

 5th Dani Riendeau

 7th Hannah Logan

 8th Karen Brown

 9th Kayla Morrice

10th Kim Dinwoodie

1220

 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Everleigh Olchowecki or Kate West

 3rd Serena and Mark Krawczyk

 4th Hailey Avery

 5th Hannah Logan

 6th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 7th Denise Longfield

 8th Colleen Anderson

 9th Denise Longfield356345 PRAIRIE HILLS MAKING MEMORIES

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

345297 WHISPERING HILLS DREAM GIRL

344263 LBM I DREAM OF BEANIE

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

317863 SMHC'S ALLURING PRESENCE

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

355108 MJM BEY HEIRESS

341744 WETROCK RACE WITH THE ELECTRICDREAM

357013 BLUFF CREEK'S STORMY ECHO

345297 WHISPERING HILLS DREAM GIRL

AMHR Aged Mare, 3 & Older - Over 34-38

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

351799 RAMBLINRANCH INDYS HIGH MAINTENANCE

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

344263 LBM I DREAM OF BEANIE

358741 AMARETTO VELVET VIXEN

356345 PRAIRIE HILLS MAKING MEMORIES

AMHR Model Mare, 2 & Older - Over 34-38

356346 PRAIRIE HILLS STRAIGHT SHOOTER

346570 NU-ERA TEMPLETON RYE

343236 AMP SOUL SISTER'S UPTOWN MELODY

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI



10th Morgan  Butler

1221

 1st Everleigh Olchowecki or Kate West

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Serena and Mark Krawczyk

 4th Hailey Avery

 5th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 5th Hannah Logan

 7th Denise Longfield

 8th Denise Longfield

 9th Colleen Anderson

 9th Morgan  Butler

 9th Karen Brown

1222

 1st Hannah Logan

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Tina Walker

 4th Karen Brown

 5th Dani Riendeau

1223

 1st Emily Ketchmark

 2nd Dustin Ardron

 3rd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

AMHR Yearling Mare - Over 32-36

362292 KM DADDY'S DEVINE ALLURE

358741 AMARETTO VELVET VIXEN

361797 AMARETTO EX'S N OH'S

362180 FIELDSOFBLESSING PERFECT MS MARVEL

360150 DENALI'S BEST BET YET

358642 FREE REINS KHONSU'S ETERNAL ETHOS

362596 BLUFF CREEK'S SUMMER THRILL

358842 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS GUNPOWDER & LACE

344263 LBM I DREAM OF BEANIE

356345 PRAIRIE HILLS MAKING MEMORIES

AMHR Two Year Old Mare - Over 33-37

357013 BLUFF CREEK'S STORMY ECHO

348382 QUEEN VASHTI SURPRISE SEA

SMHC'S ALLURING PRESENCE

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

355108 MJM BEY HEIRESS

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

345297 WHISPERING HILLS DREAM GIRL

AMHR Mare Senior Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

348382 QUEEN VASHTI SURPRISE SEA

341744 WETROCK RACE WITH THE ELECTRICDREAM

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

317863



 3rd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 5th Kayla Morrice

 6th Emma Nickel

 7th Tina Walker

1225

 1st Carolyn Savage

 2nd Tina Walker

 3rd Dustin Ardron

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 6th Hannah Logan

 6th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1226

 1st Everleigh Olchowecki or Kate West

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Hailey Avery

 4th Hannah Logan

 5th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 6th Tina Walker

 7th Serena and Mark Krawczyk

 8th Denise Longfield

 9th Denise Longfield

 9th Karen Brown357013 BLUFF CREEK'S STORMY ECHO

356345 PRAIRIE HILLS MAKING MEMORIES

358842 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS GUNPOWDER & LACE

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

341744 WETROCK RACE WITH THE ELECTRICDREAM

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

317863 SMHC'S ALLURING PRESENCE

345297 WHISPERING HILLS DREAM GIRL

355108 MJM BEY HEIRESS

361798 AMARETTO SATIN DOLL

362292 KM DADDY'S DEVINE ALLURE

AMHR Mare Grand Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

361797 AMARETTO EX'S N OH'S

358642 FREE REINS KHONSU'S ETERNAL ETHOS

362180 FIELDSOFBLESSING PERFECT MS MARVEL

358842 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS GUNPOWDER & LACE

360150 DENALI'S BEST BET YET

360233 WINDSWEPT GLS A WINDSONG

361798 AMARETTO SATIN DOLL

AMHR Mare Junior Champion & Reserve - Over

360955 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS RED CARPET REDI

362050 EASTSIDE ACRES JEWEL



1227

 1st Serena and Mark Krawczyk

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Dustin Ardron

 4th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 5th Karen Brown

 6th Colleen Anderson

 7th Carolyn Savage

 8th Kim Dinwoodie

 9th Hannah Logan

1228

 1st Everleigh Olchowecki or Kate West

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Wendy Parvais

 4th Kim Dinwoodie

 5th Corinne Betteridge

 5th Emily Ketchmark

1229

 1st Debbie Wilson-Kirby

 2nd Michael Nelson or Chantel Praud or Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 2nd Colleen Anderson

 4th Roxanna Jacobson

265646 FIRST KNIGHTS PERFECT TIMING

335283 WETROCK KISS ME I'M QUICK & EASY

353481 JEM SILVER BULLET

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

AMHR Solid Color Stallion & Gelding - Over 34-38

362292 KM DADDY'S DEVINE ALLURE

340379 JEM LADY LOVEY

AMHR Youth Halter Mare - Over 34-38

358642 FREE REINS KHONSU'S ETERNAL ETHOS

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

355108 MJM BEY HEIRESS

317863 SMHC'S ALLURING PRESENCE

WETROCK RACE WITH THE ELECTRICDREAM

357013 BLUFF CREEK'S STORMY ECHO

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

344263 LBM I DREAM OF BEANIE

AMHR Amateur Halter Mare - Over 34-38

362180 FIELDSOFBLESSING PERFECT MS MARVEL

355108 MJM BEY HEIRESS

341744



 5th Amanda Forbes

 6th Allan Betteridge

 7th Deanna Spencer

 7th Kayla Morrice

 9th Emily Ketchmark

10th Kim Dinwoodie

1230

 1st Hannah Logan

 2nd Hannah Logan

 3rd Emma Nickel

 4th Wendy Parvais

 5th Colleen Anderson

 6th Morgan  Butler

 7th Craig Cline or Jason Rowe

 7th Karen Brown

 9th Dani Riendeau

1231

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Kyla Hood

 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Hannah Logan

 5th Colleen Anderson

 6th Rick or Trish Aubin

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

345263 FIELDSOFBLESSING BOLT OF MAGIC

317183 TIBBS TANGO EXPLOSION

AMHR Multi-Color Stallion & Gelding - Over 34-38

358741 AMARETTO VELVET VIXEN

357013 BLUFF CREEK'S STORMY ECHO

331158 WETROCK RACE WITH A PASSION

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

WHISPERING HILLS DREAM GIRL

344263 LBM I DREAM OF BEANIE

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

350791 OMG IDOL UP

348382 QUEEN VASHTI SURPRISE SEA

AMHR Solid Color Mare - Over 34-38

356340 JEM VELVET VORTEX

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

362050 EASTSIDE ACRES JEWEL

358642 FREE REINS KHONSU'S ETERNAL ETHOS

345297

340385 JEM IRON MAN

329499 JEM CANADIAN FROST

360235 WINDSWEPT GLS BLACKPHANTOM

359733 MEADOWIND GRAPHIC GALAXY



 7th Eva Ketchmark

 8th Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

 9th Natasha Nickel

10th Kim Dinwoodie

1232

 1st Everleigh Olchowecki or Kate West

 2nd Morgan  Butler

 3rd Kim Dinwoodie

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 5th Corinne Betteridge

 5th Kayla Morrice

 8th Hannah Logan

 8th Morgan  Butler

10th Karen Brown

1238

 1st Shae-Lynn Haugh

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Kyla Hood

 4th Pam LeBoutillier

 5th Roxanna Jacobson

 6th Kim Dinwoodie

 7th Dana West333596 BANDIDOS JACKS ARE LUCKY TOO

345270 FIELDSOFBLESSING SOS LONE RANGER

331158 WETROCK RACE WITH A PASSION

356340 JEM VELVET VORTEX

353481 JEM SILVER BULLET

AMHR Youth Halter Gelding - Over 34-38

362596 BLUFF CREEK'S SUMMER THRILL

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

357407 AT LAST REMEMBER THE MAJIC

340379 JEM LADY LOVEY

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

360233 WINDSWEPT GLS A WINDSONG

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

317863 SMHC'S ALLURING PRESENCE

326141 WHISPERING HILLS REDIS SLICK CHICK

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO

AMHR Multi-Color Mare - Over 34-38

358898 JEM BOBBY'S VELVET EDITION

318956 JEM WATERFORD



 8th Pam Le Boutillier

 9th Natasha Nickel

1240

 1st Emily Ketchmark

 2nd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 2nd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1262

 1st Denise Longfield

 2nd Karen Brown

 3rd Emily Ketchmark

1284

 1st Pam Christopher or Ed McCarthy or Steph Forbes 

1301

 1st Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Hazel Moyer

 5th Patricia or Erin Bricker

 5th Mary MacArthur

 7th Natasha Nickel

 8th Gwen Schubert

 9th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

345301 WHISPERING HILLS DADDYS PRIDE

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

AMHR Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

268052 LITTLE DREAMS TC ROWDY LEGEND MAKER

AMHR Amateur Golden Age Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38 (Age 55-64)

348282 SMF'S HE'S SO FANCY

AMHR Mare Owned, Bred and Shown by Exhibitor, Over 34-38

361798 AMARETTO SATIN DOLL

361797 AMARETTO EX'S N OH'S

362292 KM DADDY'S DEVINE ALLURE

357013 BLUFF CREEK'S STORMY ECHO

356344

354313 FIELDSOFBLESSING ZUES REGAL PRINCE

AMHR Owned, Bred & Shown By Exhibitor - Over 34-38

362292 KM DADDY'S DEVINE ALLURE

318956 JEM WATERFORD



1302

 1st Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 2nd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 3rd Emily Ketchmark

 4th Hazel Moyer

 5th Patricia or Erin Bricker

 6th Mary MacArthur

 7th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 8th Natasha Nickel

1303

 1st Hazel Moyer

 2nd Gwen Schubert

 3rd Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1304

 1st Corinne Betteridge

 2nd Roxanna Jacobson

1305

 1st Mary MacArthur

 2nd Leona Alcock

 2nd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

1307

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 1st Craig Cline

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

272274 STAR LAKES DYNAMIC DECEPTION

337168 OMG CRUZIN ON SUPERSTITIONS

AMHR Open Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

AMHR Ladies Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

329500 JEM APACHE PHOENIX

317798 JEM FIRE IT UP BABY

AMHR Amateur Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

AMHR Youth Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

356481 KARLENAS HES N IKON

345301 WHISPERING HILLS DADDYS PRIDE

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

268052 LITTLE DREAMS TC ROWDY LEGEND MAKER

AMHR Country Pleasure Driving Stake - 34 & Under



1310

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 1st Craig Cline

1311

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 1st Patricia or Erin Bricker

 3rd Hazel Moyer

 4th Leona Alcock

 5th Gwen Schubert

 6th Kim Dinwoodie

 7th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 7th Eva Ketchmark

 9th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

10th Glenda Goerzen

1312

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 2nd Patricia or Erin Bricker

 3rd Gwen Schubert

 4th Hazel Moyer

 5th Leona Alcock

 6th Kim Dinwoodie

 7th Taylor Hynds-Howe

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

272274 STAR LAKES DYNAMIC DECEPTION

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

AMHR Roadster Stake - 34 & Under

258659 HUSKER'S ROWDY RASCAL

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

272274 STAR LAKES DYNAMIC DECEPTION

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

337168 OMG CRUZIN ON SUPERSTITIONS

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

329469 SAN SUJOS MIDNIGHT BLUE

AMHR Open Roadster - 34 & Under

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

AMHR Pleasure Driving Stake - 34 & Under



 8th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 9th Eva Ketchmark

10th Natasha Nickel

1313

 1st Lauren Block

 2nd Serena Krawczyk

 3rd Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 4th Dana West

 5th Emily Ketchmark

 6th Hannah Logan

 7th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 8th Charity or Jason Canty

 9th Lena McMurtry

10th Karen Brown

1314

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Dana West

 3rd Emily Ketchmark

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Noa  Locke-Dixon 

 5th Melanie Barnim

 7th Kelly Wagar

 8th Natasha Nickel328741 LBM MOONLIGHT BAY

288994 OAK GROVE LEGENDS CIMMARON

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

320929 DOUBLE D KNIGHTHAWK

359591 SILVERFOOT NIC OF TIME

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

331371 DKW'S THE GRAND ILLUSION

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

319411 LB MAN AMONG MEN

332234 AMARETTO HAPPILY EVER AFTER

AMHR Youth Halter Obstacle - 34 & Under

307713 WANDER WEST DOMINO EFFECT

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

331371 DKW'S THE GRAND ILLUSION

268052 LITTLE DREAMS TC ROWDY LEGEND MAKER

359228 FREE REIN'S ASH OF ICARUS

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

AMHR Open Halter Obstacle - 34 & Under

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

321818 DOUBLE M DARLIN ROSE

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE



 9th Roxanna Jacobson

10th Kelly and Tayten Wagar

1315

 2nd Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 3rd Lauren Block

 4th Rebecca Savage

 5th Kassie O'Brien

 6th Emily Ketchmark

 7th Natasha Nickel

 7th Hailey Avery

 9th Lena McMurtry

10th Emily Ketchmark

1316

 1st Emily Ketchmark

 2nd Kassie O'Brien

 3rd Noa  Locke-Dixon 

 4th Roxanna Jacobson

 5th Natasha Nickel

 6th Kelly Wagar

 7th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 8th Emily Ketchmark

1317

320929 DOUBLE D KNIGHTHAWK

328741 LBM MOONLIGHT BAY

AMHR Adult Jumper - 34 & Under

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

362597 SILVER SHADOWS LITTLE KING KOMO

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

329500 JEM APACHE PHOENIX

288994 OAK GROVE LEGENDS CIMMARON

349729 B & C'S CHROME

303723 ERICA'S X MARKS THE SPOT

AMHR Youth Hunter - 34 & Under

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

355114 ERICA'S REIGNBOW DASH

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

362597 SILVER SHADOWS LITTLE KING KOMO

329500 JEM APACHE PHOENIX

268052 LITTLE DREAMS TC ROWDY LEGEND MAKER

AMHR Open Hunter - 34 & Under

344241 RAMBLIN RANCH INDYS SWEET REVENGE



 1st Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Lauren Block

 4th Natasha Nickel

 5th Natasha Nickel

 6th Hannah Logan

1318

 1st Eva Ketchmark

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

 3rd Natasha Nickel

 4th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 5th Kelly Wagar

1322

 1st Eva Ketchmark

 2nd Kelly and Tayten Wagar

1323

 1st Taylor Hynds-Howe

 2nd Kim Dinwoodie

 3rd Gwen Schubert

 4th Hazel Moyer

1326

 1st Eva Ketchmark

 2nd Craig Cline

AMHR Open Versatility - 34 & Under

360112 JORGIE'S DREAM FIRE

323800 ADORME'S ROYAL T STAR'N CLAIR

337168 OMG CRUZIN ON SUPERSTITIONS

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

340489 ROSE COUNTRYS TOP HAT & TAILS

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

AMHR Amateur Roadster - 34 & Under

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

328741 LBM MOONLIGHT BAY

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

AMHR Youth Roadster - 34 & Under

320929 DOUBLE D KNIGHTHAWK

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

303723 ERICA'S X MARKS THE SPOT

AMHR Youth Jumper - 34 & Under

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

355135 FREE REIN'S SECRET SOIREE

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

349729 B & C'S CHROME

321818 DOUBLE M DARLIN ROSE



 3rd Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

 4th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 5th Corinne Betteridge

 6th Natasha Nickel

 7th Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 8th Kelly and Tayten Wagar

 8th Michelle Curcio

 8th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 8th Kassie O'Brien

1327

 2nd Natasha Nickel

 3rd Taylor Hynds-Howe

 4th Corinne Betteridge

 5th Kelly and Tayten Wagar

 6th Michelle Curcio

1329

 1st Sophie Drinkwater

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Ryan Rodgers or Vanessa Savage

 4th Rebecca Savage

 5th Emily Ketchmark

 6th Craig Cline

 6th Dana West

WINNING STREAKS CHROMED OUT LEGACY

345301 WHISPERING HILLS DADDYS PRIDE

355114 ERICA'S REIGNBOW DASH

362128 D&K NO SUGAR TONIGHT

337168 OMG CRUZIN ON SUPERSTITIONS

AMHR Liberty - 34 & Under

343795 AMARETTO'S BIG TEASE

340489 ROSE COUNTRYS TOP HAT & TAILS

362428 SILVERFOOT COSMIC FLASH

353115 DENALI'S DAILY GRAND

345977

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

AMHR Open Obstacle Driving - 34 & Under

362597 SILVER SHADOWS LITTLE KING KOMO

317798 JEM FIRE IT UP BABY

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

340489 ROSE COUNTRYS TOP HAT & TAILS

327048 REECES ELECTRIFIED

349625 CONFETTI'S TOUCH OF CORONA

343795 AMARETTO'S BIG TEASE

350616 AMARETTO THE PLEASURE IS ALL MINE

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

339426 BREEZES CHIP MELEEKA DOMINO

317798 JEM FIRE IT UP BABY



 8th Tanya Unrau

 9th Leslie Simeniuk

10th Noa  Locke-Dixon 

10th Tina Harrison or Taylor Josiassen

1338

 1st Vicki or Robert Schulz

 2nd Vicki or Robert Schulz

1346

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Lisa Krick

 3rd Michelle Curcio

 4th Eva Ketchmark

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 6th Lena McMurtry

 7th Natasha Nickel

 8th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 9th Leslie Simeniuk

 9th Kim Dinwoodie

1347

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Lauren Block

 3rd Lisa Krick323068 ZEPHYR WOODS ZEE ZEE TOP

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

328741 LBM MOONLIGHT BAY

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving Stake - 34 & Under

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

343795 AMARETTO'S BIG TEASE

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

314701 LIZZY B PAINTED LAYDEE

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

323068 ZEPHYR WOODS ZEE ZEE TOP

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

339033 LOMBARDS SILENTLY ZAMSATIONAL

362182 FIELDSOFBLESSING UNBELIEVABLE CAMEO

AMHR Amateur Halter Obstacle 34 & Under

323823 TJ ICE ON FIRE

288994 OAK GROVE LEGENDS CIMMARON



 4th Eva Ketchmark

 5th Michelle Curcio

 6th Kim Dinwoodie

 7th Lena McMurtry

 8th Caitlyn Malyk

 9th Glenda Goerzen

 9th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 9th Sandy Baker or Kate Shelley or Joan Cunningham

1348

 1st Eva Ketchmark

 2nd Lisa Krick

 3rd Hailey Avery

 4th Natasha Nickel

 5th Kassie O'Brien

 6th Pam LeBoutillier

 7th Kelly and Tayten Wagar

1349

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Lauren Block

 3rd Michelle Curcio

 4th Kim Dinwoodie

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 6th Caitlyn Malyk323756 OMG LIL TEXS BLUE BY U

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

343795 AMARETTO'S BIG TEASE

362597 SILVER SHADOWS LITTLE KING KOMO

328741 LBM MOONLIGHT BAY

AMHR Amateur Western Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

340489 ROSE COUNTRYS TOP HAT & TAILS

344661 EASTSIDE ACRES DEXTER

317457 COOL RIDGE STORMS SECRET WEAPON

323068 ZEPHYR WOODS ZEE ZEE TOP

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

258659 HUSKER'S ROWDY RASCAL

323756 OMG LIL TEXS BLUE BY U

AMHR Youth Western Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

348022 VISTA VALLEYS ZIPPICHINO

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

343795 AMARETTO'S BIG TEASE

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY



 7th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 8th Hilda Harness

 9th Arlene Lindsay

 9th Rick or Trish Aubin

1350

 1st Kim Dinwoodie

 2nd Glenda Goerzen

 3rd Lena McMurtry

 4th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 5th Hilda Harness

 5th Rick or Trish Aubin

 7th Arlene Lindsay

 7th Leona Alcock

 9th Natasha Nickel

1376

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1380

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1381

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1382

 1st Diane Drouillard

1401 AMHR Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 32-34

334692 KOKANEE CHILLIWACK

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving - 32 & Under

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 30-32

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

340298 SAN SUJOS ZAMBINA BELLERINA

313275 PSMH CATCH ME IF U CAN

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving Stake - Over 30-32

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

303723 ERICA'S X MARKS THE SPOT

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

350525 LM IDOLS MISS KITTY KAT HAWK

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

AMHR Ladies Western Country Pleasure Driving - 34 & Under

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

313275 PSMH CATCH ME IF U CAN

258659 HUSKER'S ROWDY RASCAL

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY



 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Hannah Logan

 4th Erin Bricker

 5th Kim Dinwoodie

 6th Natasha Nickel

 7th Eva Ketchmark

 7th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 7th Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

10th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1402

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Carolyn Savage

 3rd Hannah Logan

 4th Erin Bricker

 5th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 5th Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

 5th Kim Dinwoodie

 8th Natasha Nickel

 8th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

10th Denise Longfield

1403

 1st Hailey AverySTRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

AMHR Amateur Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

305585

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

318956 JEM WATERFORD

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

355481 SILVER BIRCHS TESORO

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

AMHR Country Pleasure Driving Stake - Over 34-38

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

355481 SILVER BIRCHS TESORO

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

318956 JEM WATERFORD

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E



 2nd Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 3rd Kim Dinwoodie

 4th Shannon Boreham

 5th Carolyn Savage

 5th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 7th Deanna Spencer

1404

 1st Eva Ketchmark

 2nd Natasha Nickel

 3rd Wendy Parvais

 4th Allan Betteridge

1405

 1st Vicki or Robert Schulz

 2nd Elizabeth or Vicki Schulz

1407

 1st Penny Geddes

1410

 1st Penny Geddes

1411

 1st Hannah Logan

 2nd Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY

AMHR Open Roadster - Over 34-38

345303 WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

346320 HYDE AWAY RANCH BLUES MAJESTIC LAD

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

AMHR Pleasure Driving Stake - Over 34-38

343236 AMP SOUL SISTER'S UPTOWN MELODY

AMHR Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

343236 AMP SOUL SISTER'S UPTOWN MELODY

318956 JEM WATERFORD

AMHR Youth Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

AMHR Ladies Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

340396 JEM RAISE A LIL HAL

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

356346 PRAIRIE HILLS STRAIGHT SHOOTER

357093 MEADOWIND MAGICAL SUN N WIND

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO



 3rd Erin Bricker

 5th Natasha Nickel

 6th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 7th Denise Longfield

 8th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 9th Kim Dinwoodie

10th Eva Ketchmark

1412

 1st Hannah Logan

 2nd Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Natasha Nickel

 5th Erin Bricker

 6th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 7th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 8th Kim Dinwoodie

 9th Eva Ketchmark

1413

 1st Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 2nd Morgan  Butler

 3rd Wendy Parvais

 4th Shannon Boreham

 5th Hailey Avery

FLEET'S GIRL ON FIRE

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

356346 PRAIRIE HILLS STRAIGHT SHOOTER

AMHR Open Halter Obstacle - Over 34-38

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

321055 MEADOWINDS MF MAGNIFICENT SPARKLE

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

336125

WHISPERING HILLS SO IMPRESSIVE

355481 SILVER BIRCHS TESORO

318956 JEM WATERFORD

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

AMHR Roadster Stake - Over 34-38

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY

345303

323094 RIVENBURGS JESS LOVELY LANAI

318956 JEM WATERFORD

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

355481 SILVER BIRCHS TESORO



 6th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 7th Morgan  Butler

 7th Hannah Logan

 9th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

10th Colleen Anderson

10th Emily Ketchmark

1414

 1st Kyla Hood

 2nd Natasha Nickel

 3rd Wendy Parvais

 4th Eva Ketchmark

 5th Hannah Logan

 6th Pam LeBoutillier

 7th Hailey Avery

 8th Pam Le Boutillier

 9th Pam LeBoutillier

10th Roxanna Jacobson

1415

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Eva Ketchmark

 3rd Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 4th Debbie Wilson-Kirby

 5th Morgan  Butler

335283 WETROCK KISS ME I'M QUICK & EASY

336125 FLEET'S GIRL ON FIRE

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

AMHR Open Hunter - Over 34-38

353481 JEM SILVER BULLET

345270 FIELDSOFBLESSING SOS LONE RANGER

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

351173 FIELDSOFBLESSING BORN 2 B BRAVE

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

354313 FIELDSOFBLESSING ZUES REGAL PRINCE

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

318956 JEM WATERFORD

331158 WETROCK RACE WITH A PASSION

358346 KM MAN OF THE HOUR

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

358642 FREE REINS KHONSU'S ETERNAL ETHOS

AMHR Youth Halter Obstacle - Over 34-38

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO



 5th Natasha Nickel

 7th Morgan  Butler

 8th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 9th Denise Longfield

10th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1416

 1st Hailey Avery

 2nd Eva Ketchmark

 3rd Pam Le Boutillier

 4th Hannah Logan

 5th Wendy Parvais

 6th Natasha Nickel

1417

 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Morgan  Butler

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Morgan  Butler

 5th Colleen Anderson

 5th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 8th Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

1418

 1st Hailey AverySTRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

AMHR Youth Jumper - Over 34-38

336125 FLEET'S GIRL ON FIRE

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

305585

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

324858 TIBBS TANGO CHARLIE

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

AMHR Adult Jumper - Over 34-38

318956 JEM WATERFORD

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO

305585 STRASSLEIN CHARLIE'S MARK E

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

354313 FIELDSOFBLESSING ZUES REGAL PRINCE

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

AMHR Youth Hunter - Over 34-38

353204 HHH INDIANAS ILLEGAL MOONSHINE

356345 PRAIRIE HILLS MAKING MEMORIES

318956 JEM WATERFORD



 2nd Eva Ketchmark

 3rd Natasha Nickel

 4th Hannah Logan

 5th Pam Le Boutillier

 6th Wendy Parvais

 7th Wendy Parvais

1424

 1st Natasha Nickel

 2nd Wendy Parvais

 3rd Eva Ketchmark

 4th Kim Dinwoodie

1425

 1st Dustin or Kaylee Ardron

 2nd Kim Dinwoodie

 3rd Deanna Spencer

 4th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1426

 1st Pam Christopher or Ed McCarthy or Steph Forbes 

1430

 1st Natasha Nickel

 1st Courtney Gorcak-Praud

AMHR Ladies Roadster - Over 34-38

348282 SMF'S HE'S SO FANCY

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

AMHR Open Versatility - Over 34-38

318956 JEM WATERFORD

349637 ADOR-ME'S CLAIRS NOBLE LEGACY

357760 COUNTRYLANES GOLDEN EYE CANDY

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

357093 MEADOWIND MAGICAL SUN N WIND

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

AMHR Youth Roadster - Over 34-38

318956 JEM WATERFORD

AMHR Amateur Roadster - Over 34-38

344377 PVS ADOR ME HIGHSTEPP'N SIR ARTHUR

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

354313 FIELDSOFBLESSING ZUES REGAL PRINCE

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

321055 MEADOWINDS MF MAGNIFICENT SPARKLE

318956 JEM WATERFORD

341021 WHISPERING HILLS RUFFINO



 3rd Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 4th Wendy Parvais

 5th Deanna Spencer

 6th Eva Ketchmark

 6th Morgan  Butler

 8th Hannah Logan

 9th Morgan  Butler

1431

 1st Morgan  Butler

1433

 1st Carolyn or Vanessa Savage

 2nd Everleigh Olchowecki or Kate West

 3rd Carolyn Savage

 4th Carolyn Savage

 5th Carolyn Savage

 6th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 7th Carolyn Savage

 8th Denise Longfield

 9th Colleen Anderson

 9th Hannah Logan

1443

 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Debbie Wilson-Kirby

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

345297 WHISPERING HILLS DREAM GIRL

317183 TIBBS TANGO EXPLOSION

335283 WETROCK KISS ME I'M QUICK & EASY

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

360150 DENALI'S BEST BET YET

336799 JEM CANDY CANE

359910 DENALI’S HEZ SIMPLY SINFUL

317863 SMHC'S ALLURING PRESENCE

AMHR Liberty - Over 34-38

326175 SMF'S POCKET FULL OF CASH

346570 NU-ERA TEMPLETON RYE

322437 COMFERTS BLACK BETTY

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

AMHR Open Obstacle Driving - Over 34-38

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

321055 MEADOWINDS MF MAGNIFICENT SPARKLE

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

357093 MEADOWIND MAGICAL SUN N WIND



 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Tina Walker

 5th Denise Longfield

 6th Hilly Kooiker

 7th Morgan  Butler

 7th Emily Ketchmark

 9th Erin Bricker

 9th Morgan  Butler

1444

 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Debbie Wilson-Kirby

 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Denise Longfield

 5th Tina Walker

 6th Hilly Kooiker

 7th Hannah Logan

 8th Morgan  Butler

 9th Morgan  Butler

10th Emily Ketchmark

1445

 1st Kim Dinwoodie

 2nd Hannah Logan

1446

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

AMHR Amateur Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

AMHR Youth Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

344377 PVS ADOR ME HIGHSTEPP'N SIR ARTHUR

337415 COUNTRYLANES THRILL OF THE ESCAPE

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

335283 WETROCK KISS ME I'M QUICK & EASY

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving Stake - Over 34-38

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

345290 SILVER BIRCHS RAISE A LITTLE HELL

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

337415 COUNTRYLANES THRILL OF THE ESCAPE

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK



 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Debbie Wilson-Kirby

 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Rick or Trish Aubin

 5th Kim Dinwoodie

1447

 1st Denise Longfield

 2nd Hilly Kooiker

 3rd Rick or Trish Aubin

 3rd Emily Ketchmark

 5th Kim Dinwoodie

1448

 1st Hilly Kooiker

1462

 1st Tina Walker

1464

 1st Tina Walker

1466

 1st Pam Christopher or Ed McCarthy or Steph Forbes 

1468

 1st Pam Christopher or Ed McCarthy or Steph Forbes 

1483 AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving, 3-4 Yr Old - Over 34-38

AMHR Roadster Stake, Over 36-38

348282 SMF'S HE'S SO FANCY

AMHR Open Roadster, Over 36-38

348282 SMF'S HE'S SO FANCY

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving Stake, Over 36-38

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

AMHR Western Country Pleasure Driving, Over 36-38

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

COUNTRYLANES THRILL OF THE ESCAPE

AMHR Gentlemen Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

344377 PVS ADOR ME HIGHSTEPP'N SIR ARTHUR

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

337415

AMHR Ladies Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38

356344 PRAIRIE HILLS SHEZ GOT THE LOOK

344377 PVS ADOR ME HIGHSTEPP'N SIR ARTHUR

337899 MEADOWIND MISTY MAGIC QUILLA

337415 COUNTRYLANES THRILL OF THE ESCAPE

335283 WETROCK KISS ME I'M QUICK & EASY

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

345263 FIELDSOFBLESSING BOLT OF MAGIC

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS



 1st Tina Walker

1485

 1st Tina Walker

1492

 1st Emily Ketchmark

1501

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

1502

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

 2nd Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

1507

 1st Michael Nelson or Chantel Praud or Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 2nd Hilda Harness

 3rd Sabrina or Sandy or Stewart Langner

 4th Sabrina Langner

1516

 1st Natasha Nickel

 1st Natasha Nickel

 2nd Allan Betteridge

 2nd Allan Betteridge

1527

 1st Hilda Harness

ERICA'S X MARKS THE SPOT

AMHR COOL Western Country Pleasure Driving, M/G, - 38 & Under

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

340396 JEM RAISE A LIL HAL

AMHR 2 Horse Draft Driving Team, 38 & Under

356254 FREE REIN'S COLLECTA PRIVATE PULQUE

333258 LBM KISS AND TELL

340386 JEM WHITE ILLUSION

318956 JEM WATERFORD

303723

316066 SHOWTYME'S ELECTRIC AVENUE

AMHR Produce of Dam - 38 & Under

340586 AMARETTO'S TOO MUCH SANGRIA

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

AMHR  COOL Halter - Mare/Gelding - Any Age - 38 & Under

265646 FIRST KNIGHTS PERFECT TIMING

AMHR Get of Sire - 38 & Under

328021 HUNTERBERRY HILL SIMPLY IMPRESSIVE

AMHR Multi-Color Stallion - 34 & Under

362296 KM FROM BOLD TO GOLD

AMHR Mare Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 34-38 

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL



1536

 1st Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 1st Kelly and Tayten Wagar

 3rd Leslie Simeniuk

 3rd Evelyn Budiselich

1559

 1st Kim Dinwoodie

 2nd Wendy Parvais

 3rd Hilly Kooiker

 4th Glenda Goerzen

 5th Deanna Spencer

 6th Rick or Trish Aubin

1570

 1st Christina or Michelle  Curcio 

 2nd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 3rd Arlene Lindsay

 4th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 4th Leona Alcock

 6th Taylor Hynds-Howe

 6th Arlene Clemence

1571

 1st Tina Walker353397 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZ SENSATIONAL

DOUBLE D KAHLUA LATTE

340298 SAN SUJOS ZAMBINA BELLERINA

314701 LIZZY B PAINTED LAYDEE

Western Stock Halter Mare, Over 34 - 38

357789 BARLOW CR TNT JEWELL IN MISTY RAIN

326094 BRICKERS KIDS TREASURE

Western Stock Halter Mare, 34 & Under

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

357093 MEADOWIND MAGICAL SUN N WIND

313275 PSMH CATCH ME IF U CAN

349625 CONFETTI'S TOUCH OF CORONA

356245

354309 FIELDOFBLESSING TROTTERS LIL RUBY

AMHR Carriage Driving - 38 & Under

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

258659 HUSKER'S ROWDY RASCAL

337415 COUNTRYLANES THRILL OF THE ESCAPE

344241 RAMBLIN RANCH INDYS SWEET REVENGE

AMHR Adult Costume, Group, 38 & Under, (> 2 People, > 1 horse)

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

360151 BCM NXC COAT OF MANY COLORS

307784 DOUBLE D UNCENSORED OBSESSION



 2nd Morgan  Butler

 3rd Morgan  Butler

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Eva Ketchmark

 6th Hannah Logan

1572

 1st Vicki or Robert Schulz

 2nd Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

 3rd Noa  Locke-Dixon 

 4th Charity or Jason Canty

 5th Leona Alcock

 5th Charity or Jason Canty

 5th Lena McMurtry

 8th Colleen Morgan

 9th Emily Ketchmark

10th Kelly Wagar

1573

 1st Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 2nd Erin Bricker

1574

 1st Emily Ketchmark

 1st Eva Ketchmark

 3rd Evelyn Budiselich360825 WANDER WEST UNTAMED HEART

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

338146 WHISPERING HILLS JESS UNIQUE

Western Stock Halter, Stallion 34 & Under

345290 SILVER BIRCHS RAISE A LITTLE HELL

Western Stock Halter Gelding, Over 34-38

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

348495 ELEGANCE IM AN EXOTIC LEGEND

348407 KARLENA'S MR SMOOTH

320929 DOUBLE D KNIGHTHAWK

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

319411 LB MAN AMONG MEN

288994 OAK GROVE LEGENDS CIMMARON

319412 LB SILVER REIGN

272274 STAR LAKES DYNAMIC DECEPTION

Western Stock Halter, Gelding 34 & Under

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

326141 WHISPERING HILLS REDIS SLICK CHICK

318449 JEM FANCY LADY



 3rd Kassie O'Brien

1575

 1st Taylor Hynds-Howe or Marilyn Howe

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

 3rd Eva Ketchmark

1576

 1st Christina or Michelle  Curcio 

 2nd Kayla Morrice

 3rd Vicki or Robert Schulz

 3rd Arlene Lindsay

 3rd Joan or Bruce Cunningham or Sandra Baker or Kate Shelley

 6th Colleen Morgan

 6th Leslie or Willy  Simeniuk

 8th Hilda Harness

 8th Rick or Trish Aubin

 8th Kayla Morrice

 8th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 8th Eva Ketchmark

1577

 1st Tina Walker

 2nd Eva Ketchmark

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

353397 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZ SENSATIONAL

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

348524 SILVERFOOT LADY PHANTOM

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

Western Stock Grand Champion & Reserve, Over 34-38

359422 LEGACYS STRUCK BY ART

349625 CONFETTI'S TOUCH OF CORONA

348495 ELEGANCE IM AN EXOTIC LEGEND

353909 UPTOWNS TENAZ SMOKE SHOW

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

350143 LBM LIVIN THE HIGH LIFE

270997 DOUBLE DD CENTENNIAL GOLD

356245 DOUBLE D KAHLUA LATTE

313275 PSMH CATCH ME IF U CAN

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

Western Stock Halter Stallion, Over 34-38

344519 HHH CINCO DA MAYO

362597 SILVER SHADOWS LITTLE KING KOMO

Western Stock Grand Champion & Reserve, 34 & Under

358346 KM MAN OF THE HOUR

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE



 2nd Denise Longfield

 5th Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 6th Morgan  Butler

 6th Morgan  Butler

 6th Pam LeBoutillier

1586

 1st Lauren Block

 2nd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 3rd Leslie or Willy  Simeniuk

 4th Rick or Trish Aubin

 5th Rebecca Savage

 6th Vicki or Robert Schulz

 7th Kim Dinwoodie

 8th Colleen Morgan

 9th Arlene Clemence

1587

 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Courtney Gorcak-Praud

 4th Rick or Trish Aubin

 5th Carolyn or Vanessa Savage

1595

 1st Tina Walker

337899 MEADOWIND MISTY MAGIC QUILLA

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

Western Stock Halter Youth, Mare/ Gelding, Over 34-38, 17 & Younger

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

326175 SMF'S POCKET FULL OF CASH

Western Stock Amateur Halter S/M/G, Over 34-38

357789 BARLOW CR TNT JEWELL IN MISTY RAIN

348495 ELEGANCE IM AN EXOTIC LEGEND

359911 DENALI’S ACE UP MY SLEEVE

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

355114 ERICA'S REIGNBOW DASH

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

307119 SUNNYVALE'S PS I LUV U BOBBY

350143 LBM LIVIN THE HIGH LIFE

349625 CONFETTI'S TOUCH OF CORONA

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

318449 JEM FANCY LADY

323114 CONFETTI CANNON SOS

Western Stock Amateur Halter S/M/G - 34 & Under

351173 FIELDSOFBLESSING BORN 2 B BRAVE

350325 FREE REIN'S PANIC! AT THE PANDEMIC

362678 LOVETT FARMS BILLY HAWK



 2nd Pam LeBoutillier

 3rd Allan Betteridge

 4th Eva Ketchmark

 4th Hannah Logan

1596

 1st Roxanna Jacobson

 2nd Kelly Wagar

 2nd Kim Dinwoodie

 4th Emily Ketchmark

 5th Noa  Locke-Dixon 

1599

 1st Tina Walker

 2nd Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 3rd Eva Ketchmark

 4th Rick or Trish Aubin

4000

 1st Rebecca Savage

 2nd Lauren Block

 3rd Kayla Morrice

 4th Kim Dinwoodie

4001

 1st Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

348524 SILVERFOOT LADY PHANTOM

Western Stock Mare Grand Champion & Reserve - Over 34-38

336125 FLEET'S GIRL ON FIRE

Western Stock Halter Sr Mare, Age 3 & Older, 34 & Under

337899 MEADOWIND MISTY MAGIC QUILLA

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

355114 ERICA'S REIGNBOW DASH

288994 OAK GROVE LEGENDS CIMMARON

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

336125 FLEET'S GIRL ON FIRE

Western Stock Halter Sr Mare, Age 3 & Older, Over 34-38

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

353903 KD BLUE FRIDAY

320929 DOUBLE D KNIGHTHAWK

329500 JEM APACHE PHOENIX

340385 JEM IRON MAN

351173 FIELDSOFBLESSING BORN 2 B BRAVE

Western Stock Halter Youth, Mare/Gelding, 34 & Under, 17 & Younger

316440 SM SIMPLY THE SPIRIT OF SUNSET

316330 MEADOWIND MOF DESIGNER MS MOLLY



 2nd Tina Walker

4002

 1st Rebecca Savage

 2nd Lauren Block

4005

 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Hailey Avery

 3rd Pam LeBoutillier

 4th Amanda Forbes

4006

 1st Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

 2nd Kayla Morrice

 3rd Rick or Trish Aubin

 4th Leslie or Willy  Simeniuk

 5th Hilda Harness

 6th Roxanna Jacobson

 7th Emily Ketchmark

4007

 1st Jessica & Serena Krawczyk

 2nd Hailey Avery

4008

 1st Joanne or Alysia Reichertz

359911 DENALI’S ACE UP MY SLEEVE

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

Western Stock Grand Champion & Reserve, Gelding - 34 & Under

268052 LITTLE DREAMS TC ROWDY LEGEND MAKER

325653 MEADOWIND JETTAS KOPPER KLONDIKE

350143 LBM LIVIN THE HIGH LIFE

Western Stock Grand Champion & Reserve, Gelding - Over 34-38

359163 KM SPICY HOT PEPPER

329500 JEM APACHE PHOENIX

Western Stock Halter Sr Gelding, Age 3 & Older, 34 & Under

268052 LITTLE DREAMS TC ROWDY LEGEND MAKER

329499 JEM CANADIAN FROST

341344 MEADOWIND ROCKIN ROBIN BY MAGIC

270997 DOUBLE DD CENTENNIAL GOLD

351173 FIELDSOFBLESSING BORN 2 B BRAVE

359911 DENALI’S ACE UP MY SLEEVE

309129 FIVE STAR SILK TOP HAT

Western Stock Halter Sr Gelding, Age 3 & Older, Over 34-38

314221 HAVENWEST PRIMROSE

Western Stock Mare Grand Champion & Reserve - 34 & Under

355114 ERICA'S REIGNBOW DASH

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL



4009

 1st Denise Longfield

4011

 1st Carolyn or Vanessa Savage

 2nd Emily Ketchmark

4012

 1st Sophie Drinkwater

4013

 1st Carolyn or Vanessa Savage

4014

 1st Sophie Drinkwater

4041

 1st Tina Walker

4065

 1st Tracy Conrad

4069

 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

4078

 1st Kevin Byerlay

4125

 1st Pam Christopher or Ed McCarthy or Steph Forbes 

4202 AMHR Ladies Western Country Pleasure Driving - Over 30-32

355193

AMHR Amateur Ladies Roadster - Over 34-38

348282 SMF'S HE'S SO FANCY

AMHR Two Year Old Stallion - Over 33-35

358091 BANDIDOS GUN FOR HIRE

AMHR Amateur Halter Senior Mare - 34 & Under

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN

AMHR Yearling Mare - Over 30-32

360631 BANDIDOS MUSTANG SALLY

326175 SMF'S POCKET FULL OF CASH

Western Stock Halter Sr Stallion, Age 3 & Older, 34 & Under

345977 WINNING STREAKS CHROMED OUT LEGACY

MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

Western Stock Halter Youth Mare, Over 34-38, Age 7 & Younger

Western Stock Grand Champion & Reserve, Stallion - 34 & Under

345977 WINNING STREAKS CHROMED OUT LEGACY

351365 WHISPERING HILLS SIDE HUSTLE

Western Stock Halter Sr Stallion, Age 3 & Older, Over 34-38

326175 SMF'S POCKET FULL OF CASH

Western Stock Grand Champion & Reserve, Stallion - Over 34-38

Western Stock Halter Jr Stallion, Age 2 & Younger, Over 34-38

362678 LOVETT FARMS BILLY HAWK



 1st Judy or Kaycee Lunde

4239

 1st Tina Walker

Western Stock Amateur Halter Mare, Over 34-38

355193 MOUNTAIN MEADOWS SHEZA BOMBSHELL

355704 AMARETTO RANTIN & RAVEN


